
Rotary Club of Wauwatosa 
Program Speaker Assignments 

July 2024 – June 2025 
 

July 2024 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 No Meeting – Independence Day 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 TBD 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Bill Makal 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Peter Skanavis 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Anne Neafie – Wauwatosa Police 
Chief James MacGillis 

August 2024 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Jonathan Lorenzen 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 TBD 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Richard Frenn 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Bill Bode 

September 2024 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Craig Schmutzer 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Amber Donovan 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Rick Steinberg 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Bob Nelson  

October 2024 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Alex Solanki 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Robert Niedermann 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Aaron Sebald 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Paul Vandeveld 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Club Assembly 

November 2024 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 John Sebald  

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Dale Yerkes 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Kate Jones 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Tom Kirchen  

December 2024 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Mark Spiegelhoff 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Demond Means 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Roger Walsh 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 No Meeting - Christmas Day 

January 2025 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 No Meeting - New Year's Day 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Shannon Angell 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Kevin Festerling  

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Paul Roller 

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Club Assembly 



 

February 2025 

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Rich Mannisto 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Bill Makal 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Peter Skanavis 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Jonathan Lorenzen 

March 2025 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Anne Neafie 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Richard Frenn 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Bill Bode 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Craig Schmutzer 

April 2025 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Amber Donovan 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Rick Steinberg 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Bob Nelson  

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Alex Solanki 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Club Assembly 

May 2025 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Robert Niedermann 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Aaron Sebald 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Paul Vandeveld 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 John Sebald  

June 2025 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Dale Yerkes 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Kate Jones 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Tom Kirchen  

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Mark Spiegelhoff 

 

Additional Information 

Thank you for helping to keep our weekly meetings interesting and informative. If you need any 

guidance in how to arrange a speaker, please refer to the Speaker Guidelines which detail our club’s 

Rotary-approved procedure for obtaining speakers.  

Once you have made speaker arrangements, please inform the following people via email:  

 Jonathan Lorenzen, Secretary: jonathan.lorenzen@wlc.edu  

 Paul Vandeveld, Programs Chair: vndvld@yahoo.com  
 
If your speaker requires any media or technical support, please inform Paul Vandeveld so appropriate 

accommodations can be arranged. 
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